www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 1 of 5
DATASHEET
THREE PHASE EMI FILTER -
MF423 4 3D BS
Description
These series range of three phase filters with neutral
in book shelf design give superior performance
when used in applications with low Impedance loads

Climatic Category : 25/85/21
www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 2 of 5
Ordering Information
Model  Number
Part
Number
(for 440VAC)
Part
Number
(for 520VAC)
Rated
Current
@40°C
Typical Drive
power
rating
(440VAC )
(kw)
Leakage
current
(mA)
Termination
Weight
(Kg)
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-2 E100775-2 7A 4 10 4 1.5
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-3 E100775-3 16A 7.5 10 4 2
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-4 E100775-4 30A 15 10 4 2.2
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-5 E100775-5 42A 22 15 10 3
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-6 E100775-6 55A 30 15 10 3
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-7 E100775-7 75A 37 15 16 4
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-8 E100775-8 100A 55 15 25 4
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-9 E100775-9 125A 73 15 50 8
MF423 4 3D BS E100112-10 E100775-10 150A 90 15 50 10
Mechanical Drawing:
7A						         		     16A
225 1
195 1